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Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 15 Muški, 400m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
10/25/2024 - 10:19 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. BASELMA, Ahmet Efe 08 Fenerbahce 4:35.57 618 Q
50m: 29.16 29.16 150m: 1:38.09 35.66 250m: 2:53.26 40.16 350m: 4:05.15 31.96

100m: 1:02.43 33.27 200m: 2:13.10 35.01 300m: 3:33.19 39.93 400m: 4:35.57 30.42

2. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 22. April, BL 4:39.59 592 Q
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:38.64 35.13 250m: 2:56.21 42.52 350m: 4:09.32 30.46

100m: 1:03.51 33.75 200m: 2:13.69 35.05 300m: 3:38.86 42.65 400m: 4:39.59 30.27

3. BELONOSOV, Eduard 03 Proleter 4:42.07 576 Q
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:44.17 38.00 250m: 3:00.32 39.62 350m: 4:13.39 33.94

100m: 1:06.17 35.56 200m: 2:20.70 36.53 300m: 3:39.45 39.13 400m: 4:42.07 28.68

4. GASIC, Mihailo 04 Usce 4:44.85 560 Q
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:39.98 36.55 250m: 2:56.84 41.55 350m: 4:12.41 33.94

100m: 1:03.43 33.83 200m: 2:15.29 35.31 300m: 3:38.47 41.63 400m: 4:44.85 32.44

5. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 4:45.31 557 Q
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:44.15 38.20 250m: 2:59.78 38.90 350m: 4:13.16 33.70

100m: 1:05.95 35.28 200m: 2:20.88 36.73 300m: 3:39.46 39.68 400m: 4:45.31 32.15

6. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 4:46.33 551 Q
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:40.95 35.80 250m: 2:59.22 43.52 350m: 4:15.23 32.16

100m: 1:05.15 35.08 200m: 2:15.70 34.75 300m: 3:43.07 43.85 400m: 4:46.33 31.10

7. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 4:46.84 548 Q
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:46.10 38.57 250m: 3:03.01 39.26 350m: 4:15.18 32.90

100m: 1:07.53 36.54 200m: 2:23.75 37.65 300m: 3:42.28 39.27 400m: 4:46.84 31.66

8. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 PK Skopje 4:48.36 539 Q
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:44.63 37.79 250m: 3:02.34 41.08 350m: 4:16.63 32.85

100m: 1:06.84 36.04 200m: 2:21.26 36.63 300m: 3:43.78 41.44 400m: 4:48.36 31.73

9. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 22. April, BL 4:48.94 536 R
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:43.02 38.17 250m: 3:02.33 42.54 350m: 4:17.31 32.74

100m: 1:04.85 34.88 200m: 2:19.79 36.77 300m: 3:44.57 42.24 400m: 4:48.94 31.63

10. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 4:51.36 523 R
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 250m: 3:04.75 42.90 350m:

100m: 1:06.78 35.80 200m: 2:21.85 300m: 3:47.78 43.03 400m: 4:51.36

11. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 4:55.60 501
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:43.28 37.74 250m: 3:04.57 44.03 350m: 4:23.01 33.30

100m: 1:05.54 35.34 200m: 2:20.54 37.26 300m: 3:49.71 45.14 400m: 4:55.60 32.59

12. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 4:58.64 486
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:46.38 38.25 250m: 3:06.68 43.08 350m: 4:25.05 34.79

100m: 1:08.13 36.88 200m: 2:23.60 37.22 300m: 3:50.26 43.58 400m: 4:58.64 33.59

13. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 4:59.89 480
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 250m: 3:09.76 350m: 4:29.58 34.48

100m: 1:05.75 35.52 200m: 300m: 3:55.10 45.34 400m: 4:59.89 30.31

14. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 5:06.61 449
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:48.63 40.35 250m: 3:12.32 43.35 350m: 4:32.42 36.42

100m: 1:08.28 37.39 200m: 2:28.97 40.34 300m: 3:56.00 43.68 400m: 5:06.61 34.19

15. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 5:06.82 448
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:52.23 41.21 250m: 3:15.24 44.02 350m: 4:34.86 36.04

100m: 1:11.02 38.52 200m: 2:31.22 38.99 300m: 3:58.82 43.58 400m: 5:06.82 31.96
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Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 15, Muški, 400m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

16. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 5:16.33 409
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 250m: 3:18.46 350m: 4:40.09 36.08

100m: 1:12.36 38.56 200m: 300m: 4:04.01 45.55 400m: 5:16.33 36.24

17. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Novi Sad 5:19.20 398
50m: 36.05 36.05 150m: 2:03.21 43.57 250m: 3:26.95 42.48 350m: 4:46.89 36.35

100m: 1:19.64 43.59 200m: 2:44.47 41.26 300m: 4:10.54 43.59 400m: 5:19.20 32.31

18. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 5:20.05 394
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:59.30 43.76 250m: 3:25.36 43.57 350m: 4:46.66 35.94

100m: 1:15.54 41.45 200m: 2:41.79 42.49 300m: 4:10.72 45.36 400m: 5:20.05 33.39

19. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 5:32.39 352
50m: 35.62 35.62 150m: 2:05.87 44.86 250m: 3:34.97 47.47 350m: 4:59.95 37.40

100m: 1:21.01 45.39 200m: 2:47.50 41.63 300m: 4:22.55 47.58 400m: 5:32.39 32.44

20. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 5:33.63 348
50m: 34.83 34.83 150m: 2:00.04 43.22 250m: 3:31.14 49.37 350m: 4:58.68 38.28

100m: 1:16.82 41.99 200m: 2:41.77 41.73 300m: 4:20.40 49.26 400m: 5:33.63 34.95

21. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 6:23.22 230
50m: 44.70 44.70 150m: 2:25.15 47.44 250m: 4:05.65 50.92 350m: 5:41.89 42.37

100m: 1:37.71 53.01 200m: 3:14.73 49.58 300m: 4:59.52 53.87 400m: 6:23.22 41.33

22. HORVAT, Andrija 12 Proleter 6:52.74 184
50m: 44.48 44.48 150m: 2:34.39 56.01 250m: 4:27.00 57.87 350m: 6:09.38 44.34

100m: 1:38.38 53.90 200m: 3:29.13 54.74 300m: 5:25.04 58.04 400m: 6:52.74 43.36

15 - 16 godina

1. BASELMA, Ahmet Efe 08 Fenerbahce 4:35.57 618 Q
50m: 29.16 29.16 150m: 1:38.09 35.66 250m: 2:53.26 40.16 350m: 4:05.15 31.96

100m: 1:02.43 33.27 200m: 2:13.10 35.01 300m: 3:33.19 39.93 400m: 4:35.57 30.42

2. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 4:46.84 548 Q
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:46.10 38.57 250m: 3:03.01 39.26 350m: 4:15.18 32.90

100m: 1:07.53 36.54 200m: 2:23.75 37.65 300m: 3:42.28 39.27 400m: 4:46.84 31.66

3. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 22. April, BL 4:48.94 536 R
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:43.02 38.17 250m: 3:02.33 42.54 350m: 4:17.31 32.74

100m: 1:04.85 34.88 200m: 2:19.79 36.77 300m: 3:44.57 42.24 400m: 4:48.94 31.63

4. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 4:55.60 501
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:43.28 37.74 250m: 3:04.57 44.03 350m: 4:23.01 33.30

100m: 1:05.54 35.34 200m: 2:20.54 37.26 300m: 3:49.71 45.14 400m: 4:55.60 32.59

5. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 4:58.64 486
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:46.38 38.25 250m: 3:06.68 43.08 350m: 4:25.05 34.79

100m: 1:08.13 36.88 200m: 2:23.60 37.22 300m: 3:50.26 43.58 400m: 4:58.64 33.59

6. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 5:06.61 449
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:48.63 40.35 250m: 3:12.32 43.35 350m: 4:32.42 36.42

100m: 1:08.28 37.39 200m: 2:28.97 40.34 300m: 3:56.00 43.68 400m: 5:06.61 34.19

7. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 5:06.82 448
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:52.23 41.21 250m: 3:15.24 44.02 350m: 4:34.86 36.04

100m: 1:11.02 38.52 200m: 2:31.22 38.99 300m: 3:58.82 43.58 400m: 5:06.82 31.96

8. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 5:16.33 409
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 250m: 3:18.46 350m: 4:40.09 36.08

100m: 1:12.36 38.56 200m: 300m: 4:04.01 45.55 400m: 5:16.33 36.24
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Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 15, Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, 15 - 16 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 5:20.05 394
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:59.30 43.76 250m: 3:25.36 43.57 350m: 4:46.66 35.94

100m: 1:15.54 41.45 200m: 2:41.79 42.49 300m: 4:10.72 45.36 400m: 5:20.05 33.39

14 godina i mlađi

1. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 4:59.89 480
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 250m: 3:09.76 350m: 4:29.58 34.48

100m: 1:05.75 35.52 200m: 300m: 3:55.10 45.34 400m: 4:59.89 30.31

2. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Novi Sad 5:19.20 398
50m: 36.05 36.05 150m: 2:03.21 43.57 250m: 3:26.95 42.48 350m: 4:46.89 36.35

100m: 1:19.64 43.59 200m: 2:44.47 41.26 300m: 4:10.54 43.59 400m: 5:19.20 32.31

3. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 5:32.39 352
50m: 35.62 35.62 150m: 2:05.87 44.86 250m: 3:34.97 47.47 350m: 4:59.95 37.40

100m: 1:21.01 45.39 200m: 2:47.50 41.63 300m: 4:22.55 47.58 400m: 5:32.39 32.44

4. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 5:33.63 348
50m: 34.83 34.83 150m: 2:00.04 43.22 250m: 3:31.14 49.37 350m: 4:58.68 38.28

100m: 1:16.82 41.99 200m: 2:41.77 41.73 300m: 4:20.40 49.26 400m: 5:33.63 34.95

5. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 6:23.22 230
50m: 44.70 44.70 150m: 2:25.15 47.44 250m: 4:05.65 50.92 350m: 5:41.89 42.37

100m: 1:37.71 53.01 200m: 3:14.73 49.58 300m: 4:59.52 53.87 400m: 6:23.22 41.33

6. HORVAT, Andrija 12 Proleter 6:52.74 184
50m: 44.48 44.48 150m: 2:34.39 56.01 250m: 4:27.00 57.87 350m: 6:09.38 44.34

100m: 1:38.38 53.90 200m: 3:29.13 54.74 300m: 5:25.04 58.04 400m: 6:52.74 43.36


